Ad CIMBISLAMIC

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad
200401032872 (671380-H)

Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for Variable Rate Financing

Programme Name:
Facility Type:

Terms of the financing are as follows:
Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal:
Financing Tenure (months)

Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR):

Effective Profit Rate (EPR) * :

Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR):

Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR):

. Prevailing rate at the point of contract.

Enterprise Portfolio Guarantee-i
Term Financing-i

500,000.00
120
15.00%
9.10%
968,009.74
6,361.00

No. of Payment Monthly Effective Profit Principal Unearned Profit Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Profit Rate Payment Payment Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 468,009.74 500,000.00 968,009.74
1 04-08-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,083.33 4,277.67 465,926.41 495,722.33 961,648.74
2 04-09-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,065.51 4,295.49 463,860.90 491,426.84 955,287.74
3 04-10-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,047.61 4,313.39 461,813.29 487,113.45 948,926.74
4 04-11-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,029.64 4,331.36 459,783.65 482,782.09 942,565.74
5 04-12-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,011.59 4,349.41 457,772.06 478,432.69 936,204.74
6 04-01-21 6,361.00 5.00%]| 1,993.47 4,367.53 455,778.59 474,065.16 929,843.74
7 04-02-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,975.27 4,385.73 453,803.32 469,679.43 923,482.74
8 04-03-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,957.00 4,404.00 451,846.32 465,275.42 917,121.74
9 04-04-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,938.65 4,422.35 449,907.67 460,853.07 910,760.74
10 04-05-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,920.22 4,440.78 447,987.45 456,412.29 904,399.74
11 04-06-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,901.72 4,459.28 446,085.73 451,953.01 898,038.74
12 04-07-21 6,361.00 5.00%| 1,883.14 4,477.86 444,202.59 447,475.15 891,677.74

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above may change according to a
number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, prepayments, differing disbursement amount and the daily difference
between the effective profit rate (EPR) and the contracted profit rate (CPR).

Kindly take note that the schedule above is based on EPR that was in effect at the point of entering into contract.
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Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement charges are not
imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:

No. of Billing Monthly Effective Profit Principal Unearned Profit Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Profit Rate Payment Payment Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 468,009.74 500,000.00 968,009.74
1 04-08-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,083.33 4,277.67 465,926.41 495,722.33 961,648.74
2 04-09-20 6,361.00 5.00%| 2,065.51 4,295.49 463,860.90 491,426.84 955,287.74 |,
25 04-08-22 6.361.00 450%][ 1.470.99 4.890.01 421.611.73 387.373.01 808.984.74 |
| 26 04-09-22 6,361.00 4.50%| 1,452.65 4,908.35 420,159.08 382,464.66 802,623.74
27 04-10-22 6,361.00 4.50%)| 1,434.24 4,926.76 418,724.84 377,537.90 796,262.74

Unearned Profit
Outstanding BSP

RM420,159.08
RM802,623.74

Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = RM6,361.00
Ta'widh (Compensation) RMO0.00
Early Settlement Charges = RMO0.00

Formula:

Rebate (lbra’)

Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges

RM420,159.08 - RMO0.00
RM420,159.08

Settlement amount

Oustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra’
RM802,623.74 + RM 0.00 - RM420,159.08

RM382,464.66

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful Contribution and others

related cost.



